10 Minute Neighborhoods may be facilitated 
by including housing within a half mile of an 
activity center along Central Avenue that 
features essential goods, services, and amenities. 

o 2: Neighborhood Diversity & Inclusion may be 

facilitated by including a maximum one hundred 
sixty-four (164) dwelling units including missing 
middle housing building forms in an area 
predominantly zoned Neighborhood 1. 

o 3: Housing Access for All may be facilitated by 

committing to provide 144 affordable multi-
family units for senior housing. 

The approval of this petition will revise the recommended place